To the Honorable Commission  1. Name of conveying party(les):  Carl Akesson Stromdahl Conny Tangring  2-19-03	VER SHEET  Palent and Trackmark Office Palent And Trackmar
Additional name(s) of conveying party(les) attached?   Yes	
3 Nature of conveyance:  Assignment  Merger	Street Address: S-136 25 Haninge
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name	Sweden
Execution Date: February 19, 2003	City:State:ZIP:
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	hed? Yes No  6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1
Name: Mark P. Stone Internal Address:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$ 40
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: 1100 High Ridge Road	Authorized to be charged to deposit account     B. Deposit account number:
Street Address: 1100 High Ridge Road  City: Stamford State: CT ZIP: 06905  DO NOT USE TO	8. Deposit account number:  (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit accoun

REEL: 014087 FRAME: 0101

## ASSIGNMENT

		HT-104
Actorney	pocket_	

In consideration of value received, I, having a residence and post office address as stated below next to my name, the sole inventor (if only one name is listed below) or a joint inventor (if plural inventors are listed below) of an invention described in an application for United States patent entitled:

A Method Of Working A Concrete Surface

cell and assign to Conjet AB

a corporation of Sweden having a business address at

P.O. Box 507 S-136 25 Haninge Sweden

its successors, assigns or nominees, hereinafter referred to as "Assignee", my entire right, title and interest in and to said invention as disclosed, shown and described in said application for United States patent executed concurrently herewith;

and in and to all applications for patent and patents for said invention, in all countries of the world, including all divisions, reissues, continuations, substitutions and extensions thereof and all rights arising under or pursuant to any and all international agreements, treaties or laws relating to the protection of industrial property, including rights of priority, resulting from the filing of any of said applications, and I authorize and request any official whose duty it is to issue patents, to issue any patent on said invention or resulting therefrom to said Assignce, and I agree that on request and without further consideration, but at the expense of said Assignce, I will communicate to said Assignce or its representatives all facts known to me respecting said invention and testify in any legal proceeding, sign all lawful papers, execute all divisional, continuing, reissue, or other applications, make all rightful oaths and declarations, and generally do everything possible to aid said Assignce to obtain and enforce proper patent protection for said invention in all countries.

	INVENTORY) SIGNATURE O	nd DATE	RESIDENCE AND POST OFFICE ADDRESS
	Sign: Etulil	Date: FEB 19 2003	Fiskebyvagen 10 S-12247 Enskede
	Type Carl Akesson Stromdahl	Wincos	Sweden
202	Sign: / / //	Daid: 7=319 2003	Otovagen 5 S-132 30 Saltsjo-Boo
۲ ۲	Type: Conny Tangring	Winness	Sweden
5.	Sign:	Dalei	
202	Турет	Witness	
7	Sign:	Date!	

PATENT RECORDED: 05/19/2003 REEL: 014087 FRAME: 0102